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Ahmad Nawaz

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ahmad Nawaz
Postcode

Date of birth August 1971
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AL MUSTAFA TRAVEL LTD

REDBRIDGE MUSLIM BURIALS
SERVICE LIMITED
ILFORD ISLAMIC CENTRE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LAFZ FOUNDATION

AHMAD NAWAZ LTD

AQ CONSULTING LIMITED
AIEGIS CONSULTING LIMITED
AIEGIS RECRUITMENT LIMITED
RICHWELL CONSULTING LTD

SOUTHSTAR CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14697799

13543598

02675044

Number

08718084
07599702
06808059
05128780
04722177
04552591

03549153

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905800986

905800986

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/03/2023

02/08/2021

09/11/2009

App. Date

20/01/2023
11/04/2011
03/02/2009
12/07/2004
07/04/2003
07/11/2002

20/04/1998

Res. Date
08/10/2023

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



