Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Ahmad Nawaz 905800986

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Ahmad Nawaz Number 905800986

Postcode Address

Date of birthAugust 1971NationalityBritish

Total current 3

directorships

LIMITED

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
AL MUSTAFA TRAVEL LTD	14697799	Active - Newly	01/03/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
REDBRIDGE MUSLIM BURIALS	13543598	Active - Accounts Filed	02/08/2021		Director
SERVICE LIMITED					
ILFORD ISLAMIC CENTRE LIMITED	02675044	Active - Accounts Filed	09/11/2009		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LAFZ FOUNDATION	08718084	Active - Accounts Filed	20/01/2023	08/10/2023	Director
AHMAD NAWAZ LTD	07599702	Company is dissolved	11/04/2011		Director
AQ CONSULTING LIMITED	06808059	Company is dissolved	03/02/2009		Director
AIEGIS CONSULTING LIMITED	05128780	Company is dissolved	12/07/2004		Director
AIEGIS RECRUITMENT LIMITED	04722177	Company is dissolved	07/04/2003		Director
RICHWELL CONSULTING LTD	04552591	Company is dissolved	07/11/2002		Company
					Secretary
SOUTHSTAR CONSULTANTS	03549153	Company is dissolved	20/04/1998		Director